RETAIL

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

1540mm
1125mm
200mm

48kg
5028252419598
0

0

0

Diamond Glass Magnetic Mobile Board Pinobo.
1 200x900m m Think. Share. Inspire.

1903943
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Stylish and three times easier to clean. The Nobo Diamond Glass Mobile Board has a magnetic tempered safety
glass surface suitable for frequent use due to ultra-erasability and the highest resistance to ink stains, pen marks,
scratches and dents. Dual sided mobile board with horizontal pivot and castors for easy manoeuvrability. Large
pen tray, supplied with Nobo pen, set of Nobo extra strong glass board magnets. Lifetime guarantee.

FEATURES
+ Magnetic tempered safety glass surface suitable for frequent use

Dual sided mobile board with horizontal pivot
+ Large pen tray, supplied with Nobo pen, set of Nobo extra strong glass board magnets

+ Castors allowing for easy manoeuvrability
+ Glass surface requires occasional cleaning
+ Lifetime guarantee

SPECIFICATIONS

Board Colour White

Frame Finish Frameless
Whiteboard Durability Rating 5
Whiteboard Erasability Rating 5
Whiteboard Size Group Extra Large

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Country of manufacture China

Minimum Order Quantity 1
Warranty Period Lifetime
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